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Voting Members 

 
Staff Students 
Michael Scott, mjscott@sfsu.edu 
Associate Vice President, OSRP 

Thyra Beckley, vpexternal@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for External Affairs, Associated 
Students 

Tammie Ridgell, ridgell@sfsu.edu 
Interim AVP Financial Services & Executive Director of 
UCorp 

Shivani Bokka, vpfinance@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Finance, Associated Students 

Ellen Christensen, ellenchristensen@sfsu.edu 
Assistant Professor, LCA  

Saajan Paudel, chiefofstaff@asi.sfsu.edu 
Chief of Staff, Associated Students 

Anarose Schelstrate, aschels@sfsu.edu  
Administrative Analyst, GCOE 

Denise Bejines, businessrep@asi.sfsu.edu 
Business Representative, Associated Students 

 Natalia Arevalo, hrwdirector@asi.sfsu.edu 
Dir. of Health, Recreation & Wellness, Associated 
Students 

 Jacqline Patino, sciencerep@asi.sfsu.edu 
Science & Engineering Representative, Associated 
Students  

  
Administrative Support (non-voting):  Stephen Roberts 
     Assistant to the Vice President, SAEM 
     sroberts@sfsu.edu 
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Co-chair: Jamillah Moore, Vice President  
Student Affairs & Enrollment Management 
vpsaem@sfsu.edu 

Co-chair: Brandon Foley, President  
Associated Students  
president@asi.sfsu.edu 
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